SAY BRIDG

MARINA

KENT ISLAND, MD

Service Rates

TRAVEL/FORK-LIFT
HAUL/BLOCK/LAUNCH UP TO 50’

HAUL/BLOCK/LAUNCH OVER 50’

HAUL/BLOCK/LAUNCH SAILBOATS UP TO 50’
HAUL/BLOCK/LAUNCH SAILBOATS OVER 50’

POWER-WASH BOTTOM

MISC FORK-LIFT FEE (UP TO 1 HOUR)

LOAD/OFFLOAD TRAILER

UNBLOCK AND LAUNCH (TRAILER BOATS)

REBLOCK VESSEL IN YARD

SURVEY/SHORT HAUL: HAUL/HANG/LAUNCH *UNDER 47’
SURVEY/SHORT HAUL: HAUL/HANG/LAUNCH *48’ TO 54’
SURVEY/SHORT HAUL: HAUL/HANG/LAUNCH *55’ OR MORE
ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE ADDED TO ALL EQUIPMENT
*ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR EXTREMELY FOULED BOTTOMS

*ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR SURVEY-HAUL OVER 90 MINUTES

DAILY LAND STORAGE RATES
$20.00 PER DAY

TRAILER STORAGE

$250.00 PER SEASON

SERVICE LABOR RATE
$135.00

$14.00/FT
$17.00/FT
$15.00/FT
$18.00/FT
$4.00/FT
$175.00 MIN.
$12.00/FT
$8.00/FT
$12.00/FT
$10.00/FT
$12.50/FT
$16.00/FT
$45.00
$4.00/FT

$4.00/FT

*ALL WORK BELOW WATERLINE, BOTTOM PAINTING, SANDING AND GRINDING WILL BE DONE BY BAY BRIDGE MARINA STAFF

ONLY*

BAY BRIDGE MARINA SERVICE DEPARTMENT OFFICE 410-643-3466



