

Service Rates

TRAVEL/FORK-LIFT

HAUL/BLOCK/LAUNCH UP TO 50'	\$14.00/FT
HAUL/BLOCK/LAUNCH OVER 50'	\$17.00/FT
HAUL/BLOCK/LAUNCH SAILBOATS UP TO 50'	\$15.00/FT
HAUL/BLOCK/LAUNCH SAILBOATS OVER 50'	\$18.00/FT
POWER-WASH BOTTOM	\$4.00/FT
MISC FORK-LIFT FEE (UP TO 1 HOUR)	\$175.00 MIN.
LOAD/OFFLOAD TRAILER	\$12.00/FT
UNBLOCK AND LAUNCH (TRAILER BOATS)	\$8.00/FT
REBLOCK VESSEL IN YARD	\$12.00/FT
SURVEY/SHORT HAUL: HAUL/HANG/LAUNCH *UNDER 47'	\$10.00/FT
SURVEY/SHORT HAUL: HAUL/HANG/LAUNCH *48' TO 54'	\$12.50/FT
SURVEY/SHORT HAUL: HAUL/HANG/LAUNCH *55' OR MORE	\$16.00/FT
ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHARGE ADDED TO ALL EQUIPMENT	\$45.00
*ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR EXTREMELY FOULED BOTTOMS	\$4.00/FT
*ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR SURVEY-HAUL OVER 90 MINUTES	\$4.00/FT

DAILY LAND STORAGE RATES

\$20.00 PER DAY

TRAILER STORAGE

\$250.00 PER SEASON

SERVICE LABOR RATE

\$135.00

BAY BRIDGE MARINA SERVICE DEPARTMENT OFFICE 410-643-3466

^{*}ALL WORK BELOW WATERLINE, BOTTOM PAINTING, SANDING AND GRINDING WILL BE DONE BY BAY BRIDGE MARINA STAFF ONLY*